AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 3 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#521 WOIDYLLO G. - . Bt po. 5 - #515 KOZICZ M. - . O Frt 1 2:02.161 14:46:36.515
1:52.907 +03.476
1 1:56.753 14:47:17.244 1 2:04.351 14:46:55.094 2 2:00.835 14:48:37.350
2 1:54.449 14:49:11.693 2 1:58.770 14:48:53.864 3 1:59.966 14:50:37.316
3 1:56.962 14:51:08.655 3 1:57.310 14:50:51.174 4 2:00.938 14:52:38.254
4 1:52.907 14:53:01.562 4 1:56.716 14:52:47.890 5 1:59.618 14:54:37.872
5 1:54.469 14:54:56.031 5 1:58.444 14:54:46.334 6 1:58.631 14:56:36.503
6 1:55.507 14:56:51.538 6 1:57.845 14:56:44.179 7 1:58.368 14:58:34.871
7 1:53.647 14:58:45.185 7 1:56.383 14:58:40.562
Po. 10 - # 527 DURYNEK M. - . + I(J)lglF;g
Po. 2 - # 528 KUREKF. - 09148 PO.6-#503 WIECZOREK M. - . +00193 ! 199439 Hideudsa3
1 1:58.755 14:46:40.451 1 2:00.791 14:45:42.297 2 1:59.614 14:48:45.457
2 1:58.065 14:48:38.516 2 1:58.339 14:47:40.636 3 1:59.449 14:50:44.906
3 1:56.931 14:50:35.447 3 1:57.100 14:49:37.736 4 1:59.304 14:52:44.210
4 1:58.059 14:52:33.506 4 2:02.018 14:51:39.754 5 1:59.403 14:54:43.613
5 1:56.614 14:54:30.120 5 2:00.491 14:53:40.245 6 1:59.077 14:56:42.690
6 1:55.055 14:56:25.175 6 1:59.178 14:55:39.423 7 2:00.484 14:58:43.174
7 1:55.659 14:58:20.834 7 1:59.670 14:57:39.093
Po. 11 - # 524 IWANICKI P. - . + glglF;g
Po. 3 - # 529 DURYNEK M. - . v 098t PO.7-#532 GLADYSIAKS. - . L0423 ! #0289 14:46:95.898
1 1:57.253 14:46:38.916 1 2:01.387 14:46:07.774 2 2:00.339 14:48:56.237
2 1:59.188 14:48:38.104 2 2:01.203 14:48:08.977 3 1:59.083 14:50:55.320
3 1:57.367 14:50:35.471 3 1:57.150 14:50:06.127 4 2:01.889 14:52:57.209
4 1:57.818 14:52:33.289 4 1:57.227 14:52:03.354 5 1:59.773 14:54:56.982
5 1:55.876 14:54:29.165 5 1:58.251 14:54:01.605 6 2:00.921 14:56:57.903
6 1:55.757 14:56:24.922 6 2:00.056 14:56:01.661
7 2:06.915 14:58:31.837 Po. 12 - # 531 PRZEPIORAP. -. + gieﬁ.;gg
Po. 8 - # 514 PELIKANOVA A. - . cotate 1 2:03.290 14:45:48.912
Po. 4 - 4523 WALCZAKT. - . . ggf;lr;t 1 2:03.432 14:47:41.059 2 2:02.681 14:47:51.593
1 2:03.852 14:46:55.401 2 2:00.277 14:49:41.336 3 2:01.269 14:49:52.862
2 2:00.092 14:48:55.493 3 2:00.199 14:51:41.535 4 2:01.502 14:51:54.364
3 1:58.250 14:50:53.743 4 2:00.998 14:53:42.533 5 2:00.240 14:53:54.604
4 1:59.203 14:52:52.946 5 1:58.017 14:55:40.550 6 2:02.056 14:55:56.660
5 1:57.637 14:54:50.583 6 1:58.101 14:57:38.651 7 1:59.267 14:57:55.927
6 1:58.176 14:56:48.759 7 1:59.337 14:59:37.988
7 1:56.222 14:58:44.981
Po.9-#516 GADEK L. - . ot

Fastest lap: 1:52.907
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Po.13 - # 518 KOBUSP. - . +064ts  Po.18-#500 KARPOV A. - 0 ks 5 2:04.168 14:54:28.158
1 2:06.188 14:47:51.086 1 2:05.958 14:46:07.513 6 2:04.434 14:56:32.592
2 4:08.070 14:51:59.156 2 2:04.803 14:48:12.316 7 2:03.889 14:58:36.481
3 2:01.898 14:54:01.054 3 2:03.706 14:50:16.022
a 1:59.360 14:56:00.414 4 2:08.427 14:52:24.449  Po.23 - #525 KEPINSKI M. -. + igsﬁ;g
5 Bp—— 14:54:32 207 1 2:07.855 14:47:00.676
Po. 14 - # 507 KUTOWSKI M. - . 83‘{23 6 2:04.967 14:56:36.474 2 2:06.164 14:49:06.840
1 2:05.566 14:47:42.113 - pp— PP y— 3 2:05.583 14:51:12.423
2 2:02.781 14:49:44.894 4 2:06.695 14:53:19.118
3 2:02.334 14:51:47.228  Po. 19 - # 517 GAZA M. - . . [l"g;'zrg 5 4:13.567 14:57:32.685
4 2:01.307 14:53:48.535 1 2:04.412 14:47:38.964
5 2:06.902 14:55:55.437 2 2:03.735 14:49:42.699  Po.24-#508 DRELAL. -. + i;f;gszt
6 1:59.373 14:57:54.810 3 2:52.175 14:52:34.874 ! 2:10.825 14:47:19.260
4 2:07.195 14:54:42.069 2 2:09.514 14:49:28.774
Po. 15 - # 506 SKOCZYLAS M. - . g'gsF'Sr;t 5 2:08.844 14:56:50.913 3 2:09.993 14:51:38.767
1 2:02.556 14:45:48.169 6 2:04.812 14:58:55.725 “ 2002 LS s20
2 2:05.794 14:47:53.963 5 2:08.126 14:55:56.417
3 2:00.831 14:49:54.794  po. 20 - # 426 PEZDAT. - . R l;'g;'srzt 6 2:05.689 14:58:02.106
4 2:02.192 14:51:56.986 1 2:04.639 14:46:03.620
5 1:59.458 14:53:56.444 2 2:04.778 14:48:08.398  Po- 25 - # 530 PAWELECA. -. + ig:;lt
3 2:04.809 14:50:13.207 1 2:08.892 14:46:40.782
Po. 16 - # 510 RYDZEWSKI P. - coo s 4 2:07.320 14:52:20.527 2 2TNE 14:48:48.947
1 2:12.665 14:46:32.491 < 428,108 14:56:48.635 3 2:08.051 14:50:56.998
2 2:04.372 14:48:36.863 6 2:03.741 14:58:52.376 4 2:07.402 14:53:04.400
3 2:04.922 14:50:41.785 5 2:07.030 14:55:11.430
4 2:02.420 14:52:44.205  Po, 21 - # 511 DEBICKI R. - . . igfgg;t 6 2:06.328 14:57:17.758
1 2:10.306 14:46:19.487
Po. 17 - # 505 ADAMOW K. - . oo 2 2:03.760 14:48:23.247  P0-26- #502 CHACINSKAI. - . Lo 4ss
1 2:09.133 14:46:21.776 3 2:10.706 14:50:33.953 1 2:14.387 14:46:33.203
2 2:02.874 14:48:24.650 4 2:06.649 14:52:40.602 2 2:09.999 14:48:43.202
3 2:04.476 14:50:29.126 3 2:09.077 14:50:52.279
4 2:06.574 14:52:35.700  Po. 22 - # 504 WARTAK M. - . . igf;'g“z‘ 4 2:09.716 14:53:01.995
5 2:07.656 14:54:43.356 1 2:08.088 14:46:02.544 5 2:08.349 14:55:10.344
6 2:07.940 14:56:51.296 2 2:05.903 14:48:08.447 6 2:09.960 14:57:20.304
7 2:06.253 14:58:57.549 3 2:06.557 14:50:15.004
4 2:08.986 14:52:23.990

Fastest lap: 1:52.907
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. Diff. Fi
Po. 27 - # 522 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - . 119653
1 2:13.474 14:47:53.882
2 2:14.277 14:50:08.159
3 2:15.502 14:52:23.661
4 2:15.006 14:54:38.667
5 2:12.560 14:56:51.227
6 2:13.414 14:59:04.641
Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 533 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . +20.909
1 2:15.387 14:46:44.109
2 2:13.816 14:48:57.925
Fastest lap: 1:52.907
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